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Finale 1 - MX2 Hobby
Trieda Class MX2 Hobby

1 301|238| 64 [317|152|181|53 | 3 |29 |10 |71 | 8 |22 | 98 |624|784| 48 |711| 6 |28 | 17 |996|265 111|117
2 301| 64 |317|238|181[152| 3 |29 |10 | 8 |98 | 71|53 |22 |48 |711|784| 6 |624| 28 |117|996 265|111 17 |
3 30131764 |181]238|152| 3 |10 | 8 |20 |98 |22| 71|48 |53 | 6 |711|784|624| 28 |117|111|265|996] 17 |
4 301|317| 64 |181|238| 3 |152| 10 | 98 | 29 | 22 | 71 |711| 53 | 48 |117|624| 28 |784|111|265|996| 17 | 6 |

5 301|317| 64 |181| 3 |238| 10 |152| 98 | 29 | 22 | 71 |711| 48 | 53 |117| 28 |624|784|111|265|996| 17 | 6 |

6 301|317| 64 |181| 3 |238| 10 |152| 98 | 29 | 22 | 71 |711| 48 |117| 53 | 28 |624|784|111|265| 17 |

7 301|317| 64 |181| 3 |238| 10 |152| 98 | 29 | 22 | 71 |711| 48 |117| 53 | 28 |624|784|111|265| 17 |

8 301317|64 |181| 3 |10 |238|152| 98 | 29 | 22 | 71 |711| 48 |117| 53 | 28 |624|784|111|265| 17 |

9 301|317| 64 |181| 3 |10 |152|238| 98 |29 | 22 | 71 |711| 48 |117| 28 | 53 |624|784|111|265)|

10 301(317| 64 |181| 3 |10 |152|238| 98 | 29 | 22 | 71 |711| 48 |



